What if you could design with the highest
performance AND the lowest power? With the
benefi ts of both FPGAs AND ASICs? With design
software delivering the highest logic utilization
AND the fastest compile times? You can, with
Altera’s new 40-nm Stratix® IV FPGAs and
HardCopy® IV ASICs. Our devices deliver new
levels of integration, freeing you to innovate

registers per multiplier), and embedded
memory bandwidth (more than 3,000
36-bit memory ports). This combination
provides a critical advantage when
implementing the highest performance
DSP applications.
Stratix IV device family plan
Variant Device LEs Transceivers
(up to 8.5 Gbps1)
Memory
(Mbits)
Multipliers
(18x18)
Stratix IV GX
FPGA
EP4SGX70 70K 8 6.3 384
EP4SGX110 110K 16 8.1 512
EP4SGX230 230K 36 13.9 1,288
EP4SGX290 290K 36 13.3 832
EP4SGX360 360K 36 17.7 1,040
EP4SGX530 530K 48 20.3 1,024
Stratix IV E
FPGA
EP4SE110 110K – 8.1 512
EP4SE230 230K – 13.9 1,288
EP4SE290 290K – 13.3 832
EP4SE360 360K – 17.7 1,040
EP4SE530 530K – 20.3 1,024
EP4SE680 680K – 22.4 1,360
Notes:
1 Full-duplex serial transceivers
High-speed logic
Low-power logic